
3
0
0

4
0
0

2
0
0

4
1
9

27

MIN200-

MAX576(標準時)・642(反転時)

406

657

4
1
9

635

657

51

製品仕様書

製品型番

単位 : mm

外形寸法 657 x 495 x 91 - 293 (mm)

製品名称

重量

耐荷重

主な材質

塗色

付属品

作成日

修正日

図面番号

MSM1U-VK

13.2 (kg)

56.7 (kg)

スチール

黒

ディスプレイ取り付けビス

Oct.03.2016

05-0261-01

引き出し式FPDマウント傾斜角固定タイプ

4
9
5

40 - 242

4
4
5

38

146

4
0
6

38

2
0
3

2
0
3

1
3

64

114

9
1

91 - 293


